•			0-141 = 3 £ 004
5 <b>865</b>			Vol <u>ma)</u> Page <b>270</b>
This Deed made this Edgar G. Gargoles a	2/ day	of <u>KOVEA</u> Gargoles Hus	tipe 1990, between the band & Wife as Tenants
Grantor, and FN Realty Servic an Oregon Corporation as Tru Land Corp., a Nevada Corpora	es, Inc., a California stee for Perla Enterp ation as Beneficiary a	a corporation, as ag prises, Inc., an Ore and Aspen Title and	gon Corporation and Western Zapata Escrow, Inc., an Oregon Corporation
as Trustee. Grantor conveys to subject to all reservations, eas	Trustee in trust we	ith the power of s and restrictions of r	ale the following described property; ecord:
Tract	T ADDITION	<u> </u>	JE RIVER PINES,
			nce of each agreement of Grantor herein  Dollars,
	to the terms of a pro-	missory note execute	ed by Grantor and payable to Beneficiary t installment to become due, if not sooner
paid, on	15,2001		Keturn 10:
			TN Realty Services 35 North Lake Ave
Grantor agrees:			Pasadena Ca. 91101.
(1) To protect, preser permit any waste of said prope	ve and maintain said erty.	property in good co	assidents Ca 91201 70 jummos of ton bus risquar bus noitibuo Accur: Decoran Accur to 1911–SKOO4
	l laws, ordinances, re	gulations, covenants	s, conditions and restrictions affecting said
property.			assessments, maintenance charges or other
added to the principal owing t	under the promissory i	note above described	delinquent and the amount so paid shall be if at the same rate of interest and with costs or Trustee under this agreement, including meetion with or enforcing this obligation.
	Grantor of any provis and payable.	ion of this agreemen	at Beneficiary may declare all sums secured
	ciary further covenant	and agree:	화물리 회원 보는 이 사람들이 보고 있다. 회사
to be sold, conveyed, assign approval of the Beneficiary to of the maturity dates express	ned or alienated by the hen, at the Beneficiary sed therein or herein,	y's option, all obligated shall become immediately	
(2) Grantor agrees to monthly installment of prince	o pay a collection fee or ipal and interest.	of \$3.00 per month,	which fee shall be due and payable with eac
date it is called for under the to 10% of the principal and attorney's fees) as called for on or before the due date o	e note, a late charge of interest portions of st r under said note and l f the next installment.	n such deimquent insuch installment, in ac Deed of Trust, and t	serived by Beneficiary within 15 days of the stallment may be charged in an amount equidition to such costs and expenses (including hat such late charge shall be due and payab
above described and will w	arrant and defend the	same against an per	
IN WITNESS WI	HEREOF, Grantor ha	as executed this agre	ement the day and year first above written
		folgo &	4. Hangalar
in the state of th		Linda	L. Hargoles
STATE OF	County of	AGANA	, ss:
The foregoing ins	trument was acknowle	edged before me this	sday

Notary Public for My Commission Expires NO.

In and for the French of Gram U.S.A.

My Commission Expires: July 31, 1993

## A SPECO 31081

Volumel Page 2701

Gargoles Husband | Wife us Tenants | Street | Constants | Wife us Tenants | Wife us ปกลายขางสมาชาตุ 2702

Grantor, and FN Really Scritces, Inc., a California corporation, as agent for Aspen Title and Escrew, Inc., an Oregon Corporation as Trustee for Perla Enterprises. Inc., an Oregon Corporation and Western Zapana Land Corp., a Nevadar Corporation as Beneficiary and Aspen Title and Escrew, Inc., on Oregon Corporation

Granter conveys in Frustee in trust with the cower of sale the following described property:

	COUNTY OF KI	AMATH: SS.	그리고 함께서 화고하는데 등			
STATE OF OREGON:	COUNTION	F11111			14th	da
		Aspen Title	Co-	the	<u>1_1611</u>	
Filed for record at rec	quest of	01 at 11.47	o'clockAM., a	nd duly recorded	in voi	

A.D., 19 91 at 11:47 on Page County Clerk Evelyn Biehn

Muller Qa By \$13.00 FEE

Return To: Gruntor agreest FN Realty Services

(1) To protect, preserve and maintain said property in good equilities and professions \$20032-1870 # .35 North Lake Ave Pasadena Ca 91101 permit any waste of said property. Attn: Deborah Acc

(2) To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, conditions and restrictions affecting said or poerfic.

(3) To keep the property free from all lieus and to pay all taxes, assessments, maintenance charges or other charges that may be levied or assessed upon or against said property before the same become past due or delinquent. Beneficiary, at its option, may pay such items when the same become delinquent and the amount so paid shall be added to the principal owing under the promissory note above described at the same rate of interest and with costs

(4) To pay all costs, fees and expenses incurred by Beneficiary of Trustee under this agreement, including the come of title search and other costs and expenses incurred in connection with or enforcing this obligation,

(5) Upon default by Grantor of any provision of this agreement Beneficiary may declare all sums secured acrety to be immediately due and payable;

Grantier and Beneficiary buther covenant and agree;

(1) In the event the within described property, or any part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be sold, conveyed, assigned or altereted by the Granter without having first obtained the written consent or approval of the Baneficiery then, at the Beneficiery's option, all obligations secured by this instrument irrespective of the nesturity dates expressed therein or herein, shall become immediately due and payable.

(2) Frantor surces to pay a collection fee of \$3:00 per month, which fee shall be due and payable with each monthly installment of proteinal and interest,

(3) Grador agrees that in the event any installment is not received by Beneficiary within 15 days of the thate it is called for under the note, a late charge on such delinquent installment may be charged in an amount equal to 10% of the principal and interest portions of such installment, in addition to such costs and expenses (including attorney's fees) is called for under said note and Deed of Trust, and that such late charge shall be due and payable

Gentler is the owner of the above described property, free and clear of any encumbrances, except those shove described and will warrant and defend the same against all persons.

IN WHINESS WIFEREOF, Grantor has executed this agreement the day and year first above written.

OF DULL in control of MANA Cost of the inches of the inches we without the control of the contro STATE OF NONEW THERE IS NO DA

Notary Public In My Commission Expires